

	tale of Michigan INCIDENT REF	031 1/0	(W. 27	5	utt (4) (1) (4)
ب ن	1 1 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A 3 A	of the same states			TAPIDUE TO THE TOTAL TOT
7	11 63+0	7- 360	0-11	027	68677
	MAAA	2-9-19-	معمد است داد داد میروییا برای میروییا	14,220 2001.	Mary thirt Yet.
	12 4 2 7 7 1 0 0		i	600	
	CONT. 1 N.			Page : Bades VI	1.00 garen; nord samth:
	29+ 5+76/6	5 + +		5 12.	3
3			1 11 1	1 (1 (4 A) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6	\$6.1 \$100A 100 (1456.2
D.L	10.1 0.7 7 a. 7	- Croveland	00	+ 00+	00+
E sales	Oakland & X	Groveland		11 1-10 7409 179 1-1 King Veris	1969 FAG9
· · · ;		b A	ž: - 🗗 · Ė	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ים ים ים ים ים י
News:	Ap.	L.,	1 8 12:3	2 3,21 63% SCPN	ARTH BALL LINE OF A
146	(G L		"]· -□· ·□· ·□·	0 0 0
17.19.	VE-saft the last of	A SAMP		Terr Rya	MATERIAL STATE
	2 51 8	GROENE	s) -□- ·[0 0 0
	SELECT SOLUTION OF THE SELECT	CHOOPNE		10 3 40 12/1 11/ 10h	180 184 1951 of 1958 storing, 1851 of 1958 storing, 1851 of 18
1			to I	(1-63
\aleph	t.			$\partial U(\partial H)^{2}\partial J$	100 to 10
9	tide excess	*	as T	COST OF THE AND	
3	\$ \$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{4} \fr	enterent manual philips among the section of the last present the section of the	1994 1994	Rouge Nuclei et abithe let a	VITAL BY
	estal Berman (Al Calacam transfer and America)			Straight allysters	(m) qn 11(p0) (m)
	and the second s	4-4	SEX I MALL	RAGE 340	ILACK GJAFANGSE
1	Criminal Sexual Conduct 3rd	legree	ን-የድአልር፤ ዓ መለትነው	I WHILE \$2	HOSAN SALL OTHER HUNGSE B-UNGNOWN
	TNPORMATTON:				* 0.76 00.40
	On a Saturday, the firs	t part of the summ	er of 1976,	possibly May 25, victim	arriving
211	shout 4:1500 RUSCH WA	at to the house an	d de	parted the reside	ence and went
178	with BUSCH and GREENE i	a a blue Vega to a	. location n	ear Mt. Holly in an	Caktana Councy.
त्रीत्री स्टिम्स्य । स्टिम्स्य स्टिम्स्य	On this occasion CHRIS	at F.D. investigat	ing similar		
	BUSCH.				5.4 to 0 16.0 4.6\$- time
7.7	CONTACT OFFICER WALDRON - FL Officer contacted Office	er TON WALDRON, Ju	venile Divi	sion, Flint Polic	e Department
on sentatiment	and was advised that he	and Sgt. FRANCES	MILLER have	interviewed the	victim
41	mile south of Dixie Hig	1977 accompanied	and County.	Croveland Townsh	all Road, 1/10th
क्षात्रक्षात्रक्षात्रक्ष	advised that the offens	e took place	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the of min tent and a principle of thing a	
N A	VENUE: Tindall Road, 1/10 mile				ry Graveland
	Tindati Road, 1/10 mile	MORCH OF PASSES HY	Elian) Inn	Dy 9 Committee Committee	超点引力
7 H	TIME & DATE:	- F Alice	1076	nosed 5 1 m May 20	1976
	After 4:15pm, the first	BY SGY. FRANCES MI	ILER, FLINT		Transfer transfer transfer transfer
4 WALTER 3 15 SALT 6 1 SALT 10	At approximately 4:15pm	, January 26, 1977	, Sgt. Fran	ces MILLER interv	riewed one
· · · ·	BOWHAN	f, in th	e unventte	DOLUME MICH . COM: "C	consent of Mrs.
	EA	1000000	Maple of Squarer		TO SUE
SIAIV alti-		THE STATE OF	1 mg 1 mg 2941 p 3 mg 1 mg 2941 p 3 mg 1 mg 1	To magnet (American Total) in the recommendate of the Comment of the recommendate of the Comment of the Comme	115343
CARET :	CH C	All significant the second	The State of the S	DOM:	67890

Michigan Department of State Police 24 February 77 27-686-77	-
Allahlan Denartment of State Police 74 February 77 27-686-77	
TOWN AN SUPPLY AND SECTION OF THE CHAPT	
ADDITIONAL COMPLAINT PAGE NO. 2	

INTERVIEW OF

BY SGT. FRANCES MILLER, FLINT P.D.: (continued)

related that he knew both GREG GREENE and CHRIS BUSCH. He knew CHRIS BUSCH for a few weeks about 2 months ago. On a Saturday, the first part of the summer of 1976, GREG GREENE and CHRIS BUSCH came to his house about 4:15pm. CHRIS came to the door and told him GREG was outside and went out. CREC was driving a blue Vega with he wanted to see him, so stated he got in the white interior with a white stripe on the side. car in the back seat. CHRIS got in the back seat with him and GREG was in the asked where they were going and they said they were driver's seat. going out by Dixie Highway and by the field on the dirt road. They didn't stated he knew why because tell him why they were going out there, but the only time they come over is when they like you. GREG drove the car out there as CHRIS told him where to go. They went down Dixie Highway to a dirt road by a hotel by the lake and CHRIS told GREG to turn and they drove for about 1/2 hour riding around on the dirt road; then CHRIS said to stop and GREG stopped the car. After they stopped, they were laughing and talking and CHRIS said no. CHRIS wanted to go walking around and asked if he, stated he didn't want to get out he didn't have to go. of the car because CHRIS might molest him or ki. . him. He stated he was afraid. He stated he thought they might molest or kill him because it was out in the woods and on a dirt street and nobody around. He stated he was afraid of them to pull down his pants and because they were homosexuals. CHRIS asked asked him what for. CHRIS said "I want to suck your d---" and stated this was for about 15 minutes. CHRIS then went along with this. stated CHRIS had done commit an oral copulation on him. stated he had just turned 13 years this about 3 times before to him. He mer CHRIS through GREG old the first time and his birthday is house. He met GREG GREENE

GREENE when GREG brought CHRIS over to last summer and he owned a 1970 Impala (gray color).

up when he was hitchhiking with this date, talked about sexual acts to both not to do as GREG suggested at this time.

GREG, on but they decide ARIJ

went to the drive-in GREG, One night, stated he didn't drink any, but and GREG bought beer. got drunk and that was when it all started with GREG. stated that GREG has had sexual acts with him about 4 or 5 times. He stated GREG lives on stated he saw GREG commit sexual acts on

the back seat while at the drive-in.

ap in his van. On one occasion, GREG GREENE picked if he wanted some and GREG bought 2 bottles of wine and asked declined. GREG got drunk after drinking the wine and drove the van behind the Rollerhaven on Saginaw Street. GREG turned off the lights and locked the van doors, closed the curtains in the van and started talking with asked him if he let him, if he could suck his "d-" and would be take him right home and GREG agreed. During the oral copulation, GREG by the neck and started choking him until he passed out. GREG grabbed stated this van was a 1974 Chevrolet, to his home. later returned brown in color.

(1) chis

U 5 1

0 4 7 3

LOW ORIGINAL COPY

3.31 -0.10 On			
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	Criginal Uses	Complaint No	
Michigan Department of State Police	24 February 77	. 27-686-77	The state of the s
:3	Date of Supplementary Report	Fun China	A Property of the Property of
ADDITIONAL COMPLAINT PAGE NO.		3600	

INTERVIEW OF

: BY SGT. FRANCES MILLER, FLINT P.D.: (continued)

stated that CHRIS BUSCH has had sexual acts with him about 3 times. These acts occurred in CHRIS's car in a field up by Northwester High School where the motorcycle trails are at.

stated that GREG GREENE forced him to have anal intercourse. He stated GREG has done this to him once. This occurred when spent the night at GREG's house. stated that GREG had told him that CHRIS BUSCH had killed one kid out in the woods up by CHRIS's house a coupe of years ago. GREG had told him this last spring.

stated that CHRIS has never forced him to do any of the things; he did them on his own.

INTERVIEW OF CREG GREENE BY OFFICER TOM WALDRON, FLINT P.D.:

Interview conducted on January 26, 1977, 11:35am. GREENE advised the following: GREG and CHRIS went In CHRIS's car, ''RIS went to address, at this time CHRIS dld not know · CHRIS gave mother a phony story about a runaway. went to, and got in the ear with GREG and CHRIS. GREG being in the front passenger seat the back and CHRIS started driving out towards Holly. was worried where he was going. At this time CHRIS was still driving out a dirt road off Dixie Highway in the area of Mt. Holly. CHRIS knew that CREC had had and CHRIS asker to go into the bushes. relations with was frightened and CHRIS asked if he could crawl in the back seat with said yes. CHRIS oraled oraled CHRIS and CHRIS again .(three copulations). At this time CREC was driving around on oraled gravel roads, a time of approximately 20 minutes elapsed. CHRIS moved back to the drivers position, GREG to the passengers position and remained in the back seat. The three then returned to Flint where CHRIS and GREG off at his residence. dropped

INVESTIGATING OFFICERS:

D/Sgt. THOMAS DYER, Michigan State Police, Pontiac Post Det. LOURIN DOANE, Southfield Police Department Sgt. FRANCES MILLER, Flint Police Department Officer TON WALDRON, Flint Police Department

MAR 15 15

ADDITIONAL COMPLAINTS:

Complaint reports 2197-77, 2131-77 from the Flint Police Department attached to this complaint.

STATUS:

Remains open - pending contact with the Prosecutors Office.

Herring Whave

D/SGT.

anna or fit it is

tale of Michigan SUSPECT/ARREST REPOR	T		U	4	7	1	not bear \$ \$4.0	odje.	1		Hig				(II)
NUMBER EACH SUSPECT OR ARREST (SUBJECT NO.) SEQUENTIALLY STARTING WITH ONE (1) AND		2[3	L	5	3,0	3		Marin Ris ha			GID SA	HIP! AIM?	Tal	<u></u>	OR!
CONTINUE ON ALL SUBSEQUENT PAGES	F	OFFEREY	MPLES	2	COMP		ρ _υ Μ	io-			PEPDIT	2		HIGINA	LUA
TACK USE	Ь	7 8	9	0	DZ ·	201	2	2	4-	ME	247	77	2	:4	
HRISTOPHER INIAN BUSCH			1	Subs	EGT Bka	CS4~	c, r _D	SuSp	AACE.	s _£ _X	NA NA		OL BIHÁN	vo	R
TOTOLIER WITH BOSCH			03		1	X					s/ 		, ,		
746FR LD				CDU		PESIDE	WP.	AR	6A	5/	·	MD.	- VR		LOI EI
ARGE MCLA		FEIN	06	COUNT	٤.	ARRE	04	•		2	8+	12	† /	Z	
ird Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct		CANCEL	Fi.	11	3	EHAR		3		CHA		2	DIEPOS.		
ME CATEGORIA SEXUAL CONNECT			-	Sign			G _{(TO})	-			DA.	DATE	DF BIRTH		
DACS	**************************************	.,,_,	046						1	T	. 20		-0 -1	* H	1
HY W(HAIR EYEE DTHEF ID				tau	ct+	TYTIO	NGE WP.	ARI	A	. DA	ARREST/DI	MD,	ATAD K		LQ0
FIGE-MCI A	da ballı berleyenber	ייי(עווא־	77	6	3.		어			2	8+	2	17	7	
		CAVEEL		COUNT	-	CHAR		,1		AUTHDI CHAP	GE C	-	Pina Disposi		
rd Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct			08	Z .	3	0	O.	3.	3.	O	01:		AF BIRTH		·
RIMORY WOODARD GREENE	a alm state to the or	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		HUMI	2.	CSTY	IT _{D.}	V _{Sp.}	R _{ACE}	ZEX	QA.		AD	YR	t
	·					RESIDE			, 1		ARREST/DI			_	LOE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			15	2	5.	9	5	ARE		DA I	4	MO	YR		- 61
IRGE-WCLA		CHIHA		COUNT		ARRES	1			AUTHO:			FIRA DISPOSI	L TION	
AF PHONE		CANCEL	11								_				
				MORE SODS	ET ER	CSTY C	, i	"Sp	المردد	SEK.	OA.	1	FBIRTH	YR	
RESS	1) become of 1		17			HESDEN	C.F.		_		ARESTIDI	SPOSITION	VOATE	_	LOCA
I My HAIN (YES DIMINED			۱ć		17	CITYTY	I	ΛKF		DA		MO	PY _	+	12
ARCHOLA		1118		COUNT	<u></u>	ARRES	I	-		LUYHDR GHAKI			1 00 A1		
		CARGIT	114				T					1		T	
PIONI				MININ HININ	i,y (31 y C1	L _{li}	Way P	AG.	ξ _{Γχ}	βA	BATTH			
REAS	•	.	16									+	444		
T WAR I EVES STALE TO THE STALE OF THE STALE				ואניסם		RESIDENT EITY:TW		AREA	4	DA.	RRFS7:015	PDSIT+I)N HO	SATE		(86A 91
ÉE WELA		£2.	1K			AR PEST	†	1					A. J. NAI.		
		CHECK!	17	OL WY		CHARGE		-	T	S-ARG	Ē		ולונבילצום	Sk -	
		إلا	56X: 1/	AALE EBALE		RACE:	HITE.			3 DLA	EX.	Alamaia Limitos	854 ·		!
· control and and the factors of \$ 4.9 proved some or provide and			Ř	Polit Agran	1,5	15, 44,	ATPI A	MEAN	M A	770	V	Alteria	popular,	11,	. ' '
The second secon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***************************************	استجد بوابدا					7	Ap	4 Marian	477			*10=00 =%
IBVESTIGATED BY PEVIEWER											٠.				

0 1

0 4 3 5

ORIGINAL COPY

10.32 16.14		Table and Maria
	Original Date	Complaint No
Michigan Department of State Police	24 February 77	27-686-77
	Dina of Scholer entary Heren'	Fue Cincs
ADDITIONAL COMPLAINT PAGE NO	I March 77	3600
	The same of the sa	and and another fact the state of the state

Arrest of CHRISTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH - Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct

COMPLAINT & WARRANT:

Complaint and warrant issued by Asst. Prosecutor DANIEL A. LICHTMAN. Complaint signed by the undersigned officer before JUDGE GERALD MCNALLY, 52-2 District Court. Complaint and warrant charges CHRISTOPHER BUSCH with Count I - Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct and Count II - Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct.

SERVICE OF WARRANT:

Undersigned and Det. LOURN DOAN of the Southfield Police Department went to nd contacted the father of CHRISTOPHER BUSCH. Officers were advised that CHRISTOPHER BUSCH was presently in Whitehall Michigan. Mr. BUSCH advised that he would call his son and have him turn himself in to the Whitehall Police Department. Undersigned officer contacted Whitehall Police Department and was advised that the subject CHRISTOPHER BUSCH had left Whitehall. Officers then put a broadcast out over the LEIN system and BUSCH was apprehended in the Ionia area. Undersigned officer and Det. LOURN DOAN then went to the Ionia County Sheriffs I. artment and served the arrest warrant upon CHRISTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH. BUSCH was then returned to Oakland County.

MUGG & PRINT:

CHRISTOPHER BUSCH was mugged and printed at the Michigan State Police Post #27.

LODGED:

CHRISTOPHER BUSCH was lodged in the Oakland County Jail pending arraignment.

ARRAIGNMENT:

On 1 March 77, CHRISTOPHER ERIAN BUSCH was arraigned before JUDGE GERALD MCNALLY in the 52-2 District Court on the charge of Count I - Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct, Count II - Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct. Bond set at \$6,000.00 per charge, a total of \$12,000.00. Examidate set for 10 March 77 at 9:00 AM.

REMANDED:

CHRISTOPHER BUSCH remanded to the Oakland County Jail pending posting of bond.

RI-73:

Sex motivated crime report submitted.

根間を引いてお

STATUS:

Remains open.

MAR 1.5 ::

EA

Harperete of Compan

D/Satl Jenn

contact 2

COUNTY CHYTHRE AREA OA MO. YR. EHADGENCLA LETIN SHTAY COUNTY CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE CARCEL 14 COUNTY CHARGE CHARG	tate of Michigan SUSPECT/ARREST REPORT		() 2	1	3	1					up.
COLUMN C	EQUENTIALLY STARTING WITH ONE (1) AND	2 3	4	5	01	3		AIS NO	7	MUMBEL	011	7
DALE ARTHUR COOPER DALE A	dair u			0	ATE	TAIMI TVT		~~~~	. Mrs	YR .	IIA.	MAL DAT
DALE ARTHUR COOPER ADMINIST THE TEST OFFICE OF THE PEACE THE TOTAL DATE OF THE PEACE TOTAL DATE O		1.0		Υ.			- 1		2			
THE NAME OF SET OF STREETS OF STR	MALE ARTHUR COOPER		03		l'a			X)	112	
DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE MANA TYPE PEACE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE CARE MANA TYPE PERSON - DISTURBING THE PEACE CARE		-1	p4	-			117	AREA				84 7:54
PRINT		EYMCEI	b6.	GOUNT	5	CHAR	D.F	, .		D	ANAL PRINCIPORTS	
10 10 17 17 18 17 17 18 17 18 18	E PHONE			Su Pui		I		Eusp R	L _E St _X			<u> </u>
### PHOPMS CAPTS 100 CA		d HILLIAMS	OC.	[LD14H	IA.			AREA				LOGA SI
CANCE ON		LEU	Ř7	201114		ARRE	31		AllTHORIZE	50	FINAL	
NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO		. 0	òα	CUPTI		GHAN	GE.	-	- CHARGE		BISPUSITION	T
THE WIT MAIN EYES OTHER IS COUNTY RESIDENCE COUNTY CITYTYPR ARIA OA ARESTORDESOUTHON DATE COUNTY RESIDENCE COUNTY CITYTYPR ARIA DATE COUNTY CITYTYPE COUNTY		North Man 1894 Samon	238		ĊŢ FR	c _{sy}	C _{170,} s	A PER	c _{ti} ti _{e ji}			/R
FARGE MELA LCH FATEV COUNT CHARGE COUNT CHARGE CHA				COLIK	l			AREA		1	1	LOCA S1
AME PHONE SUBJECT CSTV CTO SUSPENDING PRINTIL HUMBER CSTV CTV TOP SUSPENDING PART ARREST COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CTTV TOP CARTER TO ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CTTV TOP CARTER TO ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST CSTV CARGE COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST ARREST/DIPOSITION DATE. COUNTY CTVV TOP ARREST/DIPOSITION DATE. COUNTY	GENCLA	LOW FATRY		COURT	- 4			_		*	FINAL DESPOSITION	
AREST OTHER ID 13 WIT HAIR EYES OTHER ID 13 COUNTY CITYTYPP AREA OARSSTONSPORTED TRIAL LETIN COUNTY CHARGE AREA OAR MILL YR. LETIN COUNTY CHARGE AREA OAR MACHINER OF TRIAL LETIN COUNTY CHARGE AREA OAR MACHINER OAR MAC	PMONE	CVACET	11	SURIE				· ·		IVAO	DE GIPTII	
THE WIT HALE EVES OTHER ID 13 COUNTY CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 14 DOGNECIA 15 COUNTY CHANGE ARREST ANYHORIZOU CHARGE PROBLING CANCEL 34 COUNTY CHARGE CHARGE PROBLING 15 SUBJECT CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 16 SUBJECT CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 17 NAME RESIDENCE ARREST/DEPOSITION PATE COUNTY CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 18 COUNTY CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 19 PEOS. 10 COUNTY CITYTURE AREA OA. MO. VR. 11 COUNTY CARREST. ANY-DRIVET CHARGE			. 12		ea ·	· .	170	u _{Sp} "A	cr ₃EX	1 1		ra
PHONE PH	THE		13	COUN	FY			ARĘA				LDÇA
PHONE SUBJETT CSTV, CITO, SUS, BACE SEK DA NO YR HERES 16 RESIDENCE RESIDENCE CDUATY CITY/TMP AREA DA, NO YR AREET/DISPOSITION PATE COUNTY CITY/TMP AREA DA, NO YR TARE STATE STATE STATE SUBJETT CSTV, CITY SUS, BACE SEK DA NO YR ARREST/DISPOSITION PATE COUNTY CITY/TMP AREA DA, NO YR STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE SUBJETT CSTV, CITY SUS, BACE SEK DA NO YR ARREST/DISPOSITION PATE COUNTY CHARGE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE SUBJETT CSTV CITY SUS, BACE SEK DA NO YR ARREST/DISPOSITION PATE COUNTY CHARGE STATE	CEPCIA	FATAY I		CUUNY	1	ARRE	T	+	AUYHOHIZEI CHARGE	T	FINAL P.SPOSITION	
PERESS 16 CDUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, NO VH 14 CDUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, NO VH 14 COUNT CHARGE CHARGE G-POSSITION DATE CARGE G-CARGE G-POSSITION DATE FILT COUNT CHARGE G-POSSITION DATE FILT COUNT CHARGE G-POSSITION DATE FILT COUNTY CHARGE G-POSSITION DATE FILT CO	PHOK	CANCEL	. 34	SLBUR BANIN	77	CETV. C	'10.18	u _{Sp.} R. _L	Sek .			
ARGE WILL STATE COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 14 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 15 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 16 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 17 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 18 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 19 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 19 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 10 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 11 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 12 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 14 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 15 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 16 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 17 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 17 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 18 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 19 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 19 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 19 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 10 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 11 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 12 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 14 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 15 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 16 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 17 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 17 COUNTY CITY/TWP AREA DA, MO VH 18	ESS		16								-	
EARCE 12 COARCE COARCE 0.000031024 EXX. I-MALE RACE: YELLACADE ALAPANESE 37600016 TOTHER	W. KA-A Eves Drefer to	,5V (fee) (manufes)	14	CDUM				AREA				LOCAI At
PEX. 1-MALE NACE: YE TACADE ALBERTEE THEMSE THEMSE	FUCLA TELEVISION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	£ \$ Lb =	Į	יוייים		ARREX CHARG	<u> </u>		AUT-OPIZED CHARGE		FIRMS BIOPOSITION	
		الم المحاد	SEX. 14	ALC		1 3.5	HITE.	DE ENCASE	YEL SACATE AMINAN	· E-O/IH	EF	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.			·	.1			-1			
2 INDESTRIBATED & Hable/jo / FIFTHER COSTY IS SUBJECT IS YAKEN INTO CLISTORY 2 OF THE COSTY IS SUBJECT IS YAKEN INTO CLISTORY 2 OF THE SUBJECT IS TAKEN INTO CLISTORY 3 OF THE SUBJECT IS TAKEN INTO CLISTORY 3 OF THE SUBJECT IS TAKEN INTO CLISTORY	4-17-15-797-17-75	(are)) _j ,	13.	3	3				leto.		

4 5 %

ORIGINAL COPY

St Cat. St.	Original Data	Complaint No
Michigan Department of State Police	February 24, 1977	27-686-7
ADDITIONAL COMPLAINT PAGE NO. 1	Usie of Supplementary Report	Pile Class

JOURNAL:

3-2-77

SGT. RICKER

Initial Review.

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION:

Preliminary examination held this date before Judge MCNALLY in the 52-2 District Court, Waterford. Exam held for CHRISTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH, charged with Ct. I — Criminal Sexual Conduct Third Degree and Ct. II — Criminal Sexual Conduct Third Degree. Testimony received from and PATRICIA BOWMAN. Judge MCNALLY bound the defendant, CHRISTOPHER BUSCH, over to Circuit Court on Ct. I — Criminal Sexual Conduct Third Degree and Ct. II was changed to Criminal Sexual Conduct Fourth Degree. Judge MCNALLY reduced the bond to \$9,000.00, curfew remains 7PM to 7AM unless BUSCH is with both his parents and that further that he may travel to Oakland and Wayne Counties.

STATUS:

Remains Open.

RECEIVED

15 TO B 1 TO B

فانس ويور

EΛ

Harry Carl Carl

D/SGT.

History

0 4 5 5

	ORIGINAL	COPY
UD-3F : 6-757	O ILL CALL CAT	I

Michigan Department of State Police	Original Data 02/24/77	27-686-77
DDITIONAL COMPLAINT PAGE NO. 2	Date of Supplementary Report	Flie Cinss
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	12/20/77	2300 3600

TOY	T - 1 2 4 4	
17 W	JRNAL	
	17.7.7.	

,	V () O [(, C, C, L,		
•	05/02/77	Sgt. BOWERS	Reviewed, still under investigation.
	05/25/77	D/Sgt. DYER	Received a call from Pros. GILMAN. BUSCH to plead to Assault With Intent to Commit Sexual Penetration. Original charges to be dismissed.
	06/08/77	Sgt. BOWERS	Still active.
	07/07/77	Sgt. BOWERS	Reviewed, still active.
	08/08/77	Sgt. BOWERS	Reviewed, waiting for dismissal of first charge, and result of guilty plea.
	09/10/77	Sgt. BOWERS	Reviewed.
	10/16/77	Sgt. RICKER	Reviewed.
	11/16/77	Sgt. RICKER	Reviewed, note to DYER for 6 month supp, advising status.

SENTENCING:

CHRISTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH, W/M, IXOB , on 07/29/77 appeared before Judge THM*LIN, Oakland County Circuit Court, pled guilty to a reduced charge of Assault With Intent to Commit Sexual Penetration. Ct.'s I and II, Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct, dismissed at this time. Judge TEMPLIN ordered BUSCH to pay Costs of \$800 and sentenced him to two (2) years probation.

FINAL DISPOSITION:

Closed.

the constraint

D/Sgt. THOMAS DATER

Reviewer

ate of Michigan SUSPECT/ARREST REPORT		-	7	U)	PORTIN	G I		C	OMPLAIR	(T	-	pres	3 (7 E
IMBER EACH SUSPECT OR ARREST (SUBJECT NO.) FOLIENTIALLY STARTING WITH ONE (1) AND	4.5	5 01	13	-	JURIS NO	,	1	T	HUMIEN	10	11		EAU
ONTINUE ON ALL SUBSEQUENT PAGES.	LES		PLAIN	* Gar	56 D		PO PO	HEPORT	YK.		OK GI	HAL DAT	40
6 7 8	9) c	·		<u> -</u>	; t	-	1		LEUERI	<u> </u>		
CIRISTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH		MIMEE		Y CH	D. Su _{Sp.}	RALE	Sex	DÀ	10	MO.	-	Υn	PH
DRES TOTIER INCIAN DOOL!				SIDENCE						AG HOIFE	YF,	(00	ÇAL
HT. PT MAIN EVES OTHER IC	D4*	CDDHA	CI	TYPOP.	1	TEA	AD	-	MO.	+	Ť	1	T
LEIN EMTRY EMTRY		COUNT	. 6	ARREST MAILUE			UTAHO:	RIZED ROE		. 01	FINAL SPOSITI	ON	1
Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct	0%			1							1	.2	ŀ
PIOME		MUMBE	Y C _S	17. CJ.	D. Su.	RAGE	SEX.	13/		ATE OF BI	-	YR.	-
Same as Above	86			CSIGING	.1	1_		ARMES		eino 4 07			ÇAŞ
MF WE WAR THAN FEET OF FREE OF THE PROPERTY OF	97	COUNT		אידיי		ALA	11	۸ ۱ : ب	MO		YR	2,0	1
ANGE FIGLIA	-	COUNT		ARREST	J_			MIZED RGE		0	FINAL	CON	1
Third Degree Criminal Sexual Conduct - Reduced to Assault With Intent to Commit Sexual Pene Chief	Ι.		1	1	T	1				1	. /	;	•
MATION: PHONE		SURJE BWVH	C' S	۲۷, ۲	r _{o.} ^{Eu} s	A _{ACE}	5kg	D		MO.	STRYIE	YN,	
DD RESS				1	1			F	1	SIT I DK D	ATI		DCA
NI MI HAIR (YES DINER ID		CDVIK		CITALLA FRIDEM		ARLA	4 4	AHPE	, , MC		√k		
1375	14		土	2,1RRA		-		DRIZER		I	FIRAL FIRAL	in w	_
HARRIMELA (MELY)			T	CHARG		1	A. CAN	ARGE			T	T	
AME PHONE	-	Hene	CI C	ار ادم	τ _{α. {} ³ υ	AAT,	£ \$1 K.		Α	DATE OF	BÎRȚH	VR.	
ADDRESS	15									-	+		. 1
and the second of the second o	٠.	cpu		CITYIYY		AREA		ARRE ADA,	ST/OISPC	0. 	atau RV		. pc.s 51
HT WT MAIN EYES OTHER ID	325			ARRES	+	-	AUT	DNIZEC	<u>† </u>	- 1	1184	AL.	
HARUF WELA LETH CAMER	γ	COUNT		CHARL			CH	ARGE			(1/5P05I	11034	
AVM5 SHÉRE	1	SOR	ecr c	S _{Ty.}	ι Έτ _{ο. }} ^S ί	Bp. AA	ē séx		DA _L	DATE DE		YR.	
ADDRESS								3 1			1		٠
1 and 1994	_	CDII		RESIDE!		AHEA		ARRI DA.] W	OSITION (a, }	JYAD FY		51
HAT WE HATE STEE CIMENTS	. 16		1		+	1	All7	HORIZE			FINA DISPOSI	AC.	
CHARGE MCLA"		COUNT	* *	CHAM	1			AABE	1		518POST	TION	٠
6,916	1.6	STRALE.			i i			HACK HACKAN HACKAN		E LESTAN	FEET NO.		
And Milliam with the second of	1100	I BALE I FEBRA SUNTER			Value I			CHEME		S OTHER			,
And the second s			bavi			asM			.,				
TITE PAGE INVESTIGATED BY D/SGT THOMAS DYER FILE FEROREGAY FEROREGAY			CY IS TA										_

260G3 Evergreen - Southfiel Phone: 354-4720	SHIFT DAY OF WEEK	HARRATIVE RI	MPT REPORT TAKEN AT	CLASS NO.	COMPLAINT NUMBER	
01 7.51	SPATCH'D TIME ARRIVED TIME	EDDATE (S) ROCCURRED	EAR EPHONE BOTTLER	TIME(E) OCCURRED	HOUR	PUAT
						<u> </u>
04				Task E		
				—Continued Fr		
05				person we're loo will notify us,'' K	rease said:	
06				Aided for 2-3 Day	S—	
07				He said a Tas journeyed to Fl	k Force crew int and spent	
				two or three "actively" aidir	days there	
.08				vestigation.	Control of Marketon A	
09				Three of the arrested on cha	rges of first	
10				and third deg sexual conduct Robert F. Leona	ree criminal, Prosecutor	
			000	Robert F. Leona County said.	rd of Genesee —	••••
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	oden (1000 sand s — siabe — myd) cerowi – ask – Groes – maa sand gandig dhes geadhs oo sha – 20en			County said. A fourth is be similar charge	ing sought on s. The boys	
7	tayon mastala adalah	legente de le contrate de la contrat	A Landon Company	were ages 10 to refused to identi Police talked (14 Leonard	
13	he findle that led to the sellow strought with men on south	dominic to watch	the	Police talked t said they plan t	o 30 boys and	
Seat Tibe	Elempsondud selvines emves Daily Alemane lempsed († 4.0 7		hey	more:	o tain with 10-	
14	nniw Levask toegsfound, no sie word v Georghi sinen ich nega it was sus	(Waliewys Charlon Ji: Yawshevys Hosie)	(1015 7 (1915 4)	No Physical For	ce	 .
	(49) Vinc. mon. unsing a til. 22 til. Wando bir Southedrick male (42)	alejo estrutos (estroces (- PR-07-83	Leonard said not physically	forced into —	
Hitter Co.	is eathally: diev vere		A Thomas and the states	relations with were coerced	the men but	
- Eliceri	ofe for tinks with the		iri.	threats fear of a	dult authority	
				gifts; drugs and	alcohol.	·
-18		•		Leonard said said said said	ic hitchhilding.	
9			F.	or, through of several cases th	er men in	
20		continues and the second		boys through	volunteer rvice groups	
Walter	illegal sexual conduct	4 *		which pair men recreation.	and boys for	
A LINE WAS TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O	9] \$565次被提出的连接的100000000000000000000000000000000000		1	The proseculeight-week in	for said the	
22	oodeloredisticalitys			failed to turn up	an organized.	
23	insierea poliverann lests Gworthe Wintimere Theo			ring. But Leon of the men knew	each other.	ц.
I LENNS	revolute Tilintonia albee Were negative salitisation Bli Santas 2 - Ond Fred Parista e Politisationis			Schoolman's Su The investiga		
上海西洋河	n en astene et diades più des est de la company de la comp			December wh	en a school	
25			1	principal how around the	school, and	
26 Will				became suspici of the boys went	ous when one home with the	
	one denta de segune altimatica nosada estada avecal Steama hesitan			man. The prin	cipal notified -	
27	ng Sandalo and Vac-obach Alexandra and Sandalo and San		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Police said investigators to	that boy led.	•
100	Lan To University (1) Von			and men involve	d a factor of the factor of th	
	kvingg menigers were Striktere filmsesserby			Committee of the commit		
	officers when they house					
30	Rom South Dealing South			· ·	PATBLK 0	Mac E

-26	TY OF SOUTHFIELD POLICE DEPAR mod Every sen southfield, Michigan 48075	TMENT NARRATIVE REPORT	PAGE OF	SUPP CORR - DELET
Ph OI	DEPT DATE SHIFT DAY OF WI	EEX BADGE NO.(S)	REPORT TAKEN AT OSCENE *OSTAT OPHONE OOTHER	NO. COMPLAINT NUMBER
07	TIME REPORTED TIMEDISPATCH'D TIME ARRIVED TH	ME COMPLETED BATEIS) OCCURRED	TIME(B) OC	CURRED HOUR PLAT
	endina in the			
04	Total Control of the		Elegator action of the second	(E20169)
05			person w	ned From Page 1— erre looking for they, ous, «Kreaselsaid.»
06			Aidedio	?∃Days—
07			Hesaic Journeyer	la Task Force brev 1470 Flint and spent three days there
08			actively vestigation	" aiding in the line on
09			arrested	of the men were on charges of first dadegree criminal
10			·	onduot Prosecutor Leonard of Genesee
11	police-run task force in	s involved in the investigation - Satu more men will x definitely be charged with	· similare	h is being sought on charges. The abovs
12	area youngsters participated in the probe that led to the	d sthe criminal sexual conduct.	refused to	s 10 to 11 Leonard identify themen alked to 30 boys and
13	sexual misconduct charges The Daily Tribune Hearned	n will continue to watch the f; investigation closely; we keep in fouch; and they	said they more:	bian to talk with 10
14	today. The task force found no the between the men charged in			cal Force—
1 5	Flint and the South Oakland deaths:	-Turn to Page 2-	not phy relations	ically forced ainto
.) ~	Specifically they were looking for links with the literal mark D. Stebbins, a		5 threats 4	erced: by simplied ar oraquitauthority nospect of receiving
17	12-year old Ferndale boy whose smothered body was		ygifis dru Leonar	gs and alcohol () () () () () () () () () (
19	found in Southfield, a year ago Saturday.		on throu	he boys hitchniking gn sother omen and acs the men met the
20	30 Boys— Whe Flint men are charged		pôys ti communi	rough volunken; iv, service groups; ir, men and boys for:
21	with more sthan 30 boys. Stebbins was sexually at		recreation with a second	osecutor said the
22	tacked before his death, Task - force sinvestigators administered polygraph tests.		· failed to l	ek navestigation urn upamorganized Leonard said some
23	to two of the Flint men The tests were negative said sgt.		of the me	nknew.eachother?a in!sSuspicion—
24	Joseph Krease of the Mignigan State Police who is coord naving lask force		FAST NEXT	/estigation sbegan in rowhen a school s noticed a sman
25	operations. The task force was set up.	National Control of the Control of t	saround.	Sinoviced as Emany the school and suspicious when ones
26	after the death, of Aristine Miliefich 74, 10-year-old Herkley girl, She was the sixth		of the boy man. Th	s went home with the e. Springipal notified
27	young person who was found dead in South Soakland bets.		ELINCOU POLCE Shvestiga	said that boy, led ors to other youth
24	ween Jans 15, 1976 and Jans 21 of this year Task Jorce members were		and men	nvolved
6.0	called anto the Filint case by Filint olacers when they noted			
0	Similarities perveen their case and some of the South- esse and some of the South- meporting offic Oaklandslayings	REVIEWING OFFI	CER ASSIGNED TO	***BLK 00366
١.		§.		DEI\ 00300

		+			PRIOF	RITY EVALUA	TION		
WORKSHE FILE	ET	1		1	-Low	X	Medium	Hìgh.	
SUBJECT				TIP NO. LOBSCT		RMANT		TIP NO. I	035TK
The state of the s	sch.	Ohrista.	sher.	Middle	Name:	Last	First		Middle
· W/	/M,		City		Addres	is .		Clar	
Direction to Locate			1		Can be	Contacted At			
Born	Ht.	Wt.	Eyes	Hair					
Veh. Make	Style	Color	Yr.	Lic. No.	Home P	hone .	Office	Phone	
Works		City		Occupation	Informe	ant was Contact	ed At		
Home Phone		Other P	hone						
Associates									
INFORMATION R	EFERENCE SUBJE	CT Yes No)		Yes	No	· ·	Ye	At . 1
· Record	nal Record Obtained d Section Checked Available Checked ile Check	(IB)	Se Int Op Fir Pal	x Motivated Crime Fi telligence Check verator's License Chec ngerprints Obtained . Imprints Obtained	ile Check		Handwriting Specin Hair Specimen Obt Written Statement (Recorded Statemen Updated Photo Obt	nen Obtained Cained Cobtained C	
REPORT				r					
					,				
	· ·								
	(
	•		•						
	g Di	E C RAST). (Succes	· ·			• .	
11-20-78	- Ho	ne elt	BOIL	ED		s			
		•		DAVIS-	Pozig	RCE		1	-
•				• .					
					*		· · ·	• •	
Received by	ypav'	·		3-20-77	Time / 1/2/20	Subje	ect Not Cleared		
nalyzed/Closed by	<u> </u>		Date		Time	Subject C	leared by:	\ \ \	
Trainsed ph	Keeka	cd.	Date			Witness	ses Was Work	ting Po	lygraph.

	SOOD Evergreen - Southfield, Michigan 48076. NARRATIVE REPORT PAGE OF SUPP CORR DELETION.
01	751 0 1.26, 7.76 WED 0.47 DATE CLASS NO. COMPLAINT NUMBER OF THE COMPLAINT NUM
02	TIME REPORTED TIME DISPATCH'D TIME ARRIVED TIME COMPLETED DATE(S) OCCURRED TIME(S) OCCURRED NOUR PLAT
	63.0
8	Interview: Negawa
04	
0.5	
06	
07	Present in the interview was Set. Miller from Flint P.D., this officer, and Tet. Parter
80	from Ferndale P.D. The interview was beld in the Flint F.D.
09	
10	He states Gren introduced him to Cris Busch. He states that when he first not Gren he was
	157- 157- 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12	driving a black Oberrolet Innela. Wext he had a dark blue Chevrolet Wove. He is now drive - c
2	a brown year. On one occasion Gree and Oris wicked him we st his komes and from arrang
	some back road and then stormed by some words. Owe wented to an into the wayes
4	with him. He station by diant on interest which with him because he was court he was to
5	Figh. The their of other attent outsto and a tenthologic toll and more will and the part will be
	On another occasion Gree victed bim on and they went behind are buffely be and they
7	seked him if he could suck his dick. After this was done are wented bin to do of the bir.
8	stated be didn't west to and Gree forced him to: We etales while he was replaced no
9	this est. Case traced him examples he was an outlied him mornarish the limit in
0	AT RO to be defined a smooth white all the first desired to be desired to be desired to be desired to the second t
1	
2	
3 -	
ALE.	
1 m	

Trum a Hoar

EVIEWING OFFICER

E18K00868

2	5000 Evergreen, Southfield, Michigan 48076. NARRATIVE REPORT PAGE OF SUPP CORR DELE
0	1 751 O 1 2 8 7 7 6 F R I DAY OF WEEK BADGE NO. (S) DATMPT REPORT TAKEN AT SCASS NO. COMPLAINT NUMBER OF THE CLASS NO. (COMPLAINT NUMBER OF THE CLASS NO. (C
. Q	TIME REPORTED TIME DISPATCH'D TIME ARRIVED TIME COMPLETED DATE(S) OCCURRED TIME(S) OCCURRED HOUR PLAT
. [
0.	On 1-28-77 at 0600 this officer and Officer Cattel from the Ferndale Police Department
0	went up to Alma. Michigan reference this complaint. Officers met Set. Rivard from the M.S.P.
0.	rentiac and Utilizer for Waldron of the Flint P.D. Officers all met at the Ithica State
07	rollice post hear Alma. Officers then went to the Alma P.D. and were joined by Officer Robert
	Lombard of the Alma P.D.
0,8	Officers had an arrest warrant for Christopher Busch for 3rd degree sexual misconduct
09	out of Flint P.D. Officers went to the Sectionan Restaurent at 315 E. Superior, Alma, Wighten
10	officers observed the succests vehicle: 1976 GMC black 76/MT parked behind the
11	restaurant. All officers then went into the restaurant and found Busch mustains. He was
12	placed under arrest by Officer Waldrop of the Flint P.D. on their warrant and sorteed of the
3	rights. We stated be understood his rights and would waite them. He sched if he could me
4	to life home and get a change of clothes and life tooks bruch. Officer took bin to his book
15	TIGH W. State in Alma.
1	This officer and Officer Waldron went up to bis bedroom with him to set his slother.
17	Officer asked him if he had envihing in his house to hide and he stated "Mo." (Afficer than
18	asked if he had any objections to us searching his house and he scain stated. "He had nother
19	to hide and we could search his house." (@@@care.found_in.hissbedrooms1-16-commendatoring
20	and-1-20 extres shoters, who another hadroon rest expressions for the Tolky with martiness, or a
211	another room was a suit case with rones in it - Officers found a suit case in the basement
221	emitaining numerous book on sexuality involving voung boys. Also were several stag more
13	
4	involving young boys and scrap books containing out outs of young boys. All this was
.5	confiscated as evidence in the Flint case.
6	Officers then took the subject back to the Tthing State Police west where he was
7	
8	Officers transported the subject to Flint and to Indee Newblates home for ore-
(signed on the verrent. Subject was given a \$75,000,00 bond and officers conversed to be
1 3	The second secon
	PORTING OFFICER(S) REVIEWING OFFICER ASSIGNED TO DATE
1	BLK 00369

-26	11 F OF SOUTH TEED TO THE DETAIL THENT 000 Evergreens Southfield, Michigan, 48076. NARRATIVE REPORT PAGE OF SUPP. CORR. DELE
0	1. O 1. 3 8 7 7 6 F.R. I 0 4 7
-02	TIME REPORTED TIME DISPATCH D TIME ARRIVED TIME COMPLETED DATE (5) OCCURRED HOUR PLAT
	He states he was only involved with one women and did have sexual relations with her.
0.4	He stated this was not enjoyable to him and likes little boys better. He states he was in
05	London, England from February 7, 1976 thru February 14, 1976. Heathewatrom London to New
06	York; New York to Chicago, and Chicago to Bristol Aliport in Pint; He states his parents
07	bleked him up at the airport and they went directly lione. He states this could be verified
08	by his passport. Det. Sgt. Lombardi of the Alma P.D. was contacted and asked if he would so
09	to Busches house and check the passwort. Busch told him where it was. Lombardi called hear
10	and verified Busches story.
	Busch was saked if he would take a polygraph reference Stebbins and he stated he would.
12	His attorney came in and advised him not to take it. He stated be would take it anyways
13	because he did not kill Stebbins. The polygraph was set up.
14	
15	
1.	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21.	·
22-	
23	
2.4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
1	
0	
RE	PORTING OFFICER ASSIGNED TO BLK 00370

	TEUR SUUTHITIBLU TULICE DEFAR INENT 000 Evergreen Southfield, Michigen 48076 NARRATIVE REPORT PAGE OF SUPP CORR. DELETI
01	751 0,1,2,8,7,7 6 F.R.I 0 1,7] DATMPT REPORT TAKEN AT SCENE STAT SCENE SCENE STAT SCENE STAT SCENE
02	TIME REPORTED TIME DISPATCH'D TIME ARRIVED TIME COMPLETED DATE (3) OCCURRED TIME (3) OCCURRED HOUR PLAT
. 4	Interview: CHENSTOPHER BRIAN BUSCH
04	Application of the second seco
05	
.06	
07	This officer. Officer Cattel. Officer Waldron and Sgt. Rivard. sat in on an interview
08	of the above subject at 4:30 p.m. on 1-28-77 in the Flint P.D.
. 09	Subject again was reminded of his rights and again indicated he would waive his rights.
01	Subject admitted his involvement in Flints case involvin W/M/15 and Grea
	Green. He stated he was born in Fontiac, moved to Huntington Woods, and then moved to
12	Furne and lived all over Europe. He was back and forth from Europe to Wichigan several
13	times, Whis was do in bis fathers joh.
14	He admits he is a homosamual and strickly likes young boys 10-15 years old. He state:
15	proximately la years ago he picked up a young boy at Nine Mile and Woodward in Ferndale.
اد	He stated he thinks he was 15 or 16 and did not know his name or remember what he was well
17	He states he did not molest the boy but dropped him off in Royal Oak mear 13 Mile and # 4
18	Woodward. He states he comes down to the Detroit area to pick up young boys. He states
19	in approximately 1971 he was involved in the Big Brother program and had a little brother
	in Berkley, Mike Boldiyar, W/M/18, who lived in the 12 Mile and Greenfield area.
	He states he took him to Hartfields Bowling Alley and also to the 7-11 store He state:
	he never sexually molested this boy. He states he is involved in the Big Brother program in
	Alms and was with the Big Brother in Midland.
2.4	Officers advised him Greg Greene told these officers that he, Busch, had killed Sterburg.
	Officess told him Greene had confronted him with this. Busch denied any involvement with
	Stebbins, and stated Greene had never confronted him about it.
2.7	He states he and Greene had discussed their sexual fantasies together and they were a
18	new a young boy, tie him up, and sexually abuse him. One would get a job in the day and
0	the other at might so that one would be with him all the time. When asked what would have the
1 1/4	PORTING OFFICERED () REVIEWING OFFICER ASSIGNED TO DATE
	Trum G. Com BLK 00371

STATE OF MICHIGAN

Polygraph No.:

P35-19-77



0900



WILLIAM G. MILLIKEN, GOVERNOR

DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE

COL. GEORGE L. HALVERSON, DIRECTOR

Scientific Laboratories
POLYGRAPH EXAMINATION

Agency Requesting:

. Southfield Police Dept.

Date of Exam: 1-28-77

Investigator:

Case History:

Det. Lourn Doan & Tom Cattle

Time of Exam: 8:00 PM

Department:

Investigation Number:

On February 15, 1976, a Mark Stebbins, 12 years, of 429 E. Saratoga,

Ferndale was reported missing and on 2-19-76 his body was found in a parking lot. Victim had been sexually assaulted. Examinee has been arrested on a morals charge involving a young boy. Examinee's family live in Birmingham and he admits being in that area at the time of the victim's disappearance. He denies having anything to do with

the killing of Mark Stebbins.

Person(s) Examined:

Christopher Brian Busch

present address



During the pretest interview, Chris Busch admits having a sexual problem which he is not proud of. Stated he is attracted to young males in the twelve and thirteen year age bracket and has tried to pick up young boys. Admits that he has had affairs with young boys but denies knowing or having anything to do with the Stebbins boy.

Stated that he did IV back from England and arrived at Metro Airport about February II 1976. That he don't remember for sure but believed that he stayed a couple days at his parents home in Birmingham before going back up north.

Following are the relevant test questions asked Christopher Bushh on the examination.

Ralph E. Cabot, Det/Sgt.

Polygraph Unit Flint Post

Detiment of all of the Dry in Firebal Mellich Blown of Breg Green and discussed with theen factures they then up me All sexual problem never really proudy Last line returned contact about 5-6 year ago West to proposed a start at parents

(excepted the the start of the farford

of the farther the ford what they person multiple the what show concerning the statelines by I did the state of the state of the state of the state of the second of the Winhed anyon I henre would die - 1/2 Think about sulling anyone s mother. It.

Det hert - Ho Aid Ang. Hi

Y	THE STATE OF THE S	- wally amplify	and the second s	ar sa Shir Mi Ara Balan in ann ann an t-Eaglair	presentation of the second	and the Continued State Congress of
	T MASTER	SANS OF		PRIORILY EVALUAT	10N/CONTRACTOR	tion of a section of property to the way of the section of the
	YENTOW-WORKSHEET CardFILE	1133	3 4			
	Card FILE	444		-Low	Medium	High
- 1	SUBJECT	The state of the s	TIP NO	INFORMANT	with the contract of the second	TIP NO.
بنر	me:Last	First O	Middle .	Name: Last	Television Carlo Elifet	Middle
	SUSCH	CHRISTOP	HER BRIAN	TREEN	- FREG	WOODARN
	Address	and distance of the second of	hier a row see the	1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	07,-7	O C. OZAJECE J.
			1			
	-0"			10-1-0-1-1		e esperance
	Direction to cocate (mangot		e sal sais	Gan be Contacted At		
	JCOISMAN	KESTRAUNT				
	Born Ht.	_\ _\ Wt.	Eyes , Heir		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0
				ARRESTED Home Phone	TEINT	P.O CSMI
	Veh. Make Sty	lé Color'.	Yr.' Lic. No.	Home Phone	Office	Phone
	FMC J	immy BLK	76. 76/cn-6-869/mich			
1	Works	City	Occupation	Istormant wei Centert	100 000	00
			MA MARINE DOCUMENT	Informant was Contacte	TAT I-LINI	P.D.
	SCOTSMAN R	EXINAUNI ML	MA, MICHRETRAUNTOWNER			
	Home Phone	Othe	Pr Phone			
	•					
F	Associates		·			•
ı,	GREGORY	GREEN W	m		~ .	
P	INFORMATION REFERENCE					
		. 165	No	Yes No		Yes No
	Criminal Record	d Obtained (IB)	Sex Motivated Crime File Chec	· 📙 🗀	Handwriting Specime	en Obtained 🔲 🔲
	Record Section	Checked	Intelligence Check		Hair Specimen Obtai	
1	Photo Available		Operator's License Check		Written Statement O	The second of
			Fingerprints Obtained		Recorded Statement	
			weeks			
	Gun File Check		Palmprints Obtained		Updated Photo Obtai	ined
1	DETAILS OF TIP Sufferen	want done At	01 ED + DO DO	2 0 5 00	1 -4-012-10-15	W. A. A
	A PERFORMANCE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	market of the state of the stat	//	1 CISIM 1	ST Cognes	22407
100	Work Will got					
					•	
1						
F	REPORT	4	22-2 (5	in an		
	1-25-77	· INTERVIEW	GREG GREENE IN P	CINT, P.D.		
	1-26-77	INFORMONT	ON POLYGRAPH TO	VERIFY HIS	STORY-	- 1
Ì			BTAINED by FLINT	P.D. FOR	CSM 3dd	EGREE ON
1.	1-27-77	WARRANTO	DIAINEDOJICI	, ,		
		SUBJECT BU	SCHI		- 1	٠ و
	1 - 2 - 4	5 11 0	ESTED IN ALMA, M	in 11 and (1)	APPANT-	INTERVIEWED
	1-28-77	BUSCH HRR	ESTED IN ALVIA, IT	1/CA GIO COI	2	,
		Busic D	LYERAPH RUN O.	N BUSCH.	- PASSES	
	Control of the Contro	DV347 10	2/0/2/11			/
	•			•		,
			•			
1						¥
1			,		10	
						•
						* *
1			* * *.	*	;	· .
1						
			2 •			
_		<u>'.</u>	2.2.5			. *
Re	ceived by		Date Time	Subject	t Not Cleared	
	25 Simmons		1-25-77 5Pn)		*
	ged to	•	Date	Subject Cla	ared by:	
-	200m		1-25-77 - 5 PM	anniegr Cie	aicu by.	
Ana	alyzed/Closed by		Date	Witnesses		
	•			L VYITHESSES	Was Workin	g. Polygraph

DEPARTME. I OF POLICE

20 E Fish 92 0. ph 32 765-735

Max A. Durbin, Chief of Police

Ma rob 9, 1977

Chief Killingworth Dat. Sgt. Rll. Lombardi Alma Police Dept. Alma, Michigan

Res Christopher B. Busch

Centlemans

This is to inform you of the present states of Christopher Busch, along with the locations and charges pending against him.

Consess County: One Charge Criminal Saxual Conduct 3rd Degree, Warrant issued and arrested in Alea Michiga n, Bound over to Carcuit Court, Bond Set at 21,000,00 and Posted.

Cakland County: Two Charges Griminal Sexual Conduct 3rd Dogree, Both Warrants is sued, Preining Hearing set for March 10, 1977. Bond set at 56,000.00 each count, whethere was posted.

Monteomacy County: One Charge Criminal Sexual Conduct, let Degree, Bond Set at \$10,000.00 and Posted. Arrested in Mirhangham Mith, and transported to Alanta, Mich on March 3, 1977. No date set as yet for Preliminary Hearing.

Midland County: One Charge Criminal Sexual Graduet 3rd. Degree. Surrendered to Marraud: issued on March L, 1977. Bond Sat at \$10,000.00 and Powted. No date set as yet for Preliminary Hearing.

At present, Christopher Busch is from on Bond on all charges, and it appears he is willing to enter into intra County and Desgrining, if the lat Degree charge is dropped. He has made full statements and confessions repaiding these panding charges, but also has hired one of the best legal councils to defend him in both Deneges and Oakland County.

It now appears the best cases are the Cakland and Midland charges, where the probable sentences would be the most severs, due to the fact he utilized the Hig Prothers to gain involvement with the young boys, with whom he developed a sexual relationship.

If you have any further questions concerning this matter, feel free to call me at 1-313-766-7102 or 1-313-762-1638, 1 ;

Respectfully,

Off. Tom Waldron

Juvenile Dimision

Mint Police Dept.

SEX MOTIVATED CRIME REPORT

565

The information on this form is in accordance with Act No. 132, Public Acts of 1955 which requires the Sheriff of every county, Chief executive officer of the police department of every city, village and township to make such report to this bureau of accused persons against whom a warrant has been issued and the disposition thereof in sexually motivated crimes. The reports shall be kept confidential and shall be available for examination only by the Attorney General, any Prosecuting Attorney, any court of record, Sheriff, Chief executive officer of the police department of any city, village or township and their authorized officers and by them held confidential except for official use. Any person who violates any of the confidential sions of this Act shall be guilty of a misdemeanor.

	aded Areas Below	PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE				
ME OF DEFENDANT (La	The state of the s	ADDRESS No. Street		City	State	County
	IRTH PLACE	HEIGHT WEIGHT SEX		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		14 geo 1 h
	III I LAGE		41-0011-0 41-0011-0 41-0011-0 41-001-00			5 7 8 9
CUPATION IW	HERE EMPLOYED		1	BLOOD TYPE	**************************************	
	COTSMANS-RESTAU	RANT, ALMA, MI.				MARITAL STATUS SINGLE
TE OF OFFENSE WW	TIME OF OFF	COUNTY OF OCCURRENCE		YOUR CASE NU 77-022	MBER	
<i>-</i> 7-76	EVENING	MIDLAND				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C. SEC. NUMBER	MSB NUMBER	FBI NUMBER	٠,	OPERATORS LIC	ENSE N	NUMBER AND STATE
	UNK	344 066 R3		⊅ ∪- ⊢-		
KE OF VEHICLE	YEAR 1975 BON	TYLE	OR TOP	COLOB BOTTOM		LICENSE NO. AND STAT
NED VEGA	VEH: 1975 UN	K DI	ا . ناد	© DEO	1000001010000 10000010110 1100011100	UNA
	Draw line through appr	opriate number (Mark at lea	st one	number in each	box)	
	HAIR TYPE	T		EECH		
ACE	026 Bald	EYE BROWS		Soft or low		MUSTACHE
Ol White - Caucasian	027 Partially bald	-056 Bushy -057 Arch	104	Refined		151 Goatee
02 Black - Negro	028 Bushy	058 Thin		Loud		-152 Mustache, heavy
03 Brown - Mexican	029 Crew Cut, Flat Top	059 Meeting		Vulgar		153 Mustache, medium
04 Yellow - Oriental	030 Curly	060 Straight		Foreign or broken		154 Mustache, thin-light
05 Red - Indian	031 Fad	061 Other		Mexican, Spanish Accent, Southern	- 1	155 Mustache, Chinese
06 Other	032 Kinky 033 Processed			Mumbles, impedim	225	156 None
	034 Straight	FACE (Shape)		Lisping		
UILD	035 Thin or receding	062 Thin-narrow		Stuttering .		AMPUTATIONS
07 Slender	036 Wavy	_063 Round-oval		Rapid		157 Arm, left
8 Medium	337 Long	064 Long-rectangle		Mute	. 1	. 158 Arm, right
9 Heavy, stocky	'038 Long sideburns	065 Broad-full		<u> </u>		159 Ear (s)
O Mar lar	039 Short	066 Square	TEE	ETH .		160 Fingers, left
(C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	040 Orher	067 Other		Protruding		161 Fingers, right
1	1 100		116	Irregular		162 Foot, left
OUB! EVIOU		FACIAL ODDITIES		Gold	.	163 Foot, right
OMPLEXION 1 Sallow	EYE COLOR-	068 Birthmark (s)		Stained, decayed	1	164 Hand, left
2 Fair - light	044-Blue	069 Freckles		False		165 Hand, right 166 Leg, left
3-Ruddy - medium	042 Gray	070 Pockmarks		Missing		167 Leg, right
4 Swarthy- dark	044 Brown	071 Pimples		Gaps Chipped	+	168 None
5 Negro - Lt. brown	045 Black	-072 Lips (thick) 073 Lips (thin)		Good		
6 Negro - Med. brown		074 Hollow cheeked	145			DEFORMATION
7. Negro - Dk. brown		075 Moles	CHI	J		DEFORMITIES
	EYE DEFECTS	076 Other	-124		n	169 Bow-legged 170 Hunchback
, ,	046 Bulging	077 None		Square	1	. 171 Crippled arm, left.
IR COLOR	047 Cataracts			Pointed	1	172 Crippled arm, right
8 Blond	048 Crossed	FACIAL SCARS		Jucting		173 Crippled fingers
Red - zuburn	049 Different Colors	078 Cheek, left		Receding		174 Crippled hand
Brown - light	050 Missing-or glass eye	079 Cheek, right		Cleft	1	175 Crippled leg (limp)
l Brown - dark 2 Black	051 Squints or blinks	080 Chin 081 Ear, left		Double :		176 Other
Gray - white	052 Glasses 053 Slanted	082 Ear, right	TOT	Other	_	LV7 None
Partially gray	054 Other	083 Eyebrow, left		_		
Dyed	055*None.	084 Eyebrow, right	EAR.		. 1	TATTOOS
		085' Forehead.		Protruding	Ì	178 Arm, left
		· 086 Hare-lip		Close to head	1	179 Arm, right
		087 Lip, lower	134 1	Large	'	180 Chest, neck
		088 Lip, upper		Cauliflower	.]	182 Fingers, right
To Triple and the Colombian Colombia	The state of the s	089 Nose 090 Pierced earlobes		Vocinal	}	183 Hand, left
	红	091 Other	~~// ^			184 Hand, right
		-092 None	NOSE		1	185 Other
				Broken, crooked	-	186 None
		BODY SCARS	139 E			
		093 Arm, left	140 E			TYPE OF TATTOO
		094 Arm, right		looked, bulged		187 Initials
		095 Chest	142 L 143 S			188 Names
	-	096 Hand, left	145 L			189 Words/Phrases 190 Pictures
		097 Hand, right "	145 7			190 Pictures 191 Designs
		098 Neck 099 Wrist, left		ointed		192 Pachuco
公子(学) 個語語	10 CO 12 TO 1			traight		193 Numbers
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	100 Wilst, right 101 Other APP SCAR		prumed, pug		194 Other
是一个一个一个	经验的 位置 经	102 None	149 0	ther	_	195 None
記でした。一大フィア語語	是一个一个一个				<u> </u>	-
THE PARTY OF THE P	THE PARTY OF THE P	DATE OF REPORT	OFFICE	R MAKING REPO דור איני דור איני		1

DEPARTMENT SUBMITTING REPORT

WITH AND ON SHEETING DEPOR

JOHN LAPP

DET.

JENT GUNNELS Draw line through appropriate number (Mark at least one number in each box) E-Including attempts VEHICLE INVOLVED TREATMENT OF YICTIM nile/Vaginal Penätration Over 13 461 After victim puts car in garage or parking 518 Assault & Battery to Breasts 519 Assault & Battery to Buttocks enile/Vaginal Penetration Under 13 403 Penile/Vaginal Penetration (Sec. 520b (1) b) Demands transportation after crime 520 Assault & Battery-Sex Intent-404 Sexual Penetration-Males-Fellatio 463 Forces victim into assailants car 521 Cuts clothing of victim 405 Sexual Penetration-Females-Cunnilingus 464 Forces victim into own car 522 Covers victims head, blanker, erc. 406 Sexual Penetration-Male & Female-Fellatio 465 Forces victim to lie, (sit) on floor or 523 Forces victim into concealment or Cunnilingus seat of car 524 Grabs with hand over mouth 466 Follows victims car 497 Penile Penetration-Anus 525 Rips/tears clothing of victim 408 Sodomy-Animals 467 Hides in victims car -524 Removes victims clothing 409 Indecent Exposure 468 Hitch-hiker (Assailant or victim) 527 Sadist-Beats victim 410 Sexual Contact. 469 Jumps into victims car 528 Torture-any form 411 All Other Non-Penile Sexual Penetration. 529 Victim beaten with fists 470 Exposes from car 471 Parks car and follows on foot 530 Victim beaten with wenpon 472 Lutes yictim to/or into his car (to see 531 Victim blindfolded pet, privates, etc.)
473 Carries victim to car
474 Assaults victim in car 532 Victim pagged WEARS 533 Victim shot 413 Near 534 Victim fied, bound, taped 414 Well Dressed . 535 Victim grabbed around neck-choked 475 Stops victims car on highway-pretext of 415 Flashy Clothing car trouble 536 Victim kidnapped 416 Rough 476 Tells victim car is sparking, etc.
477 Other TRANSPORTS VICTIM 537 Victim stabbed .417 Uniform (Military-Chauf. etc.) 538 Victim thrown to ground/floor 418 Cloth or Hankie over Face JUANA - MOVE SKIN PLICKS. TO HOME, APT, ECT 419 Hood 420 Mask 421 Held Hand Over Face CHARACTERISTICS OF ASSAILANT 478 Abnormal genitals 422 Head Cloth or Rag. SEX ACTS 479 Grins, stares, leers 423 Silk Stocking Mask---540 Hars 480 Hands stained, greasy, dirry 424 Any Other Disguise. Forces victim to masturbate assailant. 481 Fingernails, long 425 Ear Rings 542 Fences victim to disrobe assallant. 482 Fingernails bitten close 426 Sun Glasses \$41 Fondler, sucks breast 483 Handsome 427 Rings 544 Injett ourse-canine position 484 Has accomplice 428 Gloves \$45 inserna funger in vagina 485 Jostles women 429 Cap (Base Ball, etc.) san loverta object in vagina 486 Left handed 430 Hat \$4" tamenta forcign object in rectum 487 Laughs at victim 431 Female attite 432 Other CT, OTHET NG DOOD 488 Mentally disturbed or retarded tan latta or raises women's clothing 489 Narcotic user ---- licks victim 490 Obscene pictures, shows, possession -in Mercurbates 751 Removed all clothing (own) ACH-to victim ALL Chal perversion on victim 492 Ransack house victim to help find dog, books, etc. ** 3 Theres victim on lap. 493 Rips/cuts relephone admitted to victims home as salesman, etc. man Plans with victim's privates 494-Smells (body odor, greasy, ctc.) 435 Answers ads ite itera privates between victim's legs --495 Offers victim liquor, beer, etc. 436 Asks for info, directions, etc. 14 Habe privates against victim 496 Had been drinking (intoxicated) 437 Breaking and Entering Herenest help in accomplishing sex accs " 497 Voice deep 438 Claims to be police officer, etc. tia "Ama aruses" contraceptive 498 Voice high pitched 439 Claims to be sent-by parents 499 Voice Raspy
500 Other GIVES VICE
JUANA "" I have lubricant on victim 440 Enters victims home after knocking forced to commit oral perversion 441 Follows victim to lobby, elevator wil thable in achieve erection 442 Follows-sneaks up from behind to ? (avea during / after offense 14 % du tob of Aferia HIOLOR 443 From concealment-bushes, alley, parked CONVERSATION OF ASSAILANT cars, ecc. The Cherk 501 Apologizes 444 Loiters in area 502 Asks victim to meet again 445 Meets victim at party, bar, etc. 503 Abusive language to victim 446 Offers job 504 Demands money .447 Offers gift/or money Please send this report and all related 505 Demands jewelry 506 States has been in prison or Jail correspondence to: 448 Offers assistance 507 States has raped or murdered 449 Pretext of medical treatment 508 Obscene language during crime 450 Pretext of utility, tradesman, etc 451 Ringing door bell 509 Police 510 Reveals racial hostility 452 Requests assistance CONFIDENTIAL REPORT FILES UNIT 511 States he will routh/roughy 453 Sics near (bus, theatre, home, etc.) MODUS OPERANDI SECTION 454 Victim lured to assailant's home, business 512-Talkacive 513 Threatens to harm victims children, family 455 Robbery MICHIGAN STATE POLICE 456 Baby Sitter 514 Silent-makes no comment EAST LANSING, MICHIGAN 48823 457 Knocks on window 515 Asks victim about sex experiences 458 Writes notes (messages) 516 Order victim to him quird 459 Friendly approach, then exposes of grab 460 Other USES ATT BROTHER CONTACTS SUBJECT IS A MEMBER OF THE BIG BEST LES BELONGS TO LOCAL

A SECULO SHOWS THEM GOOD TIME AT SUBJECT PICKS-ON YOUR FURCH GROUPS. VIRY KIND TO VICTIMS IN HIDLAND AREA REVEALED
O'THITTY IN COURT. **EUX**。 MOTORCYCLES, TRIPS, RENTS CABIN. VITT CONTACT EATS THEM WITH RESPECT. R. BUSCH "IS A GOOD GUY! AND VERY RICH. LOT WAS EDUCATED IN SWITZERLAND. TS HAVE ATTEMPTED TO BUY OFF VICTUE! MR. BUSCH! "PROBLEM" ABOUT LITTED ! " T.I.

1200 N. TELEGRAPH RD. PONTIAC, MI 48341 248-858-0582

OAKLAND COUNTY ERKS OFFICE



To: D/Sat. Con4	WilliAMS	fon &	HINEVAU	11
Fax: 734 2017	74044 195 Page	= 20 (2000)	lone speci	
Phone: 734 - 4610-2	470 Date:	12-10-6	17	
Re: Christother	Busch cc:			
□ Urgent □ For Review	☐ Please Comment	☐ Please Reply	☐ Please Recycle	

• Comments:

the grality of thise copies is not good, bleause they were film. The espees also-

film# 223 No.5802 P: 2/2

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

DIVISION OF POLICE

ROBERT STEVENSON CHIEF OF POLICE



15050 FARMINGTON ROAD LIVONIA, MICHIGAN 48154-5499 (734) 466-2470 FAX: (734) 251-2265 JACK ENGEBRETSON

PETER KUNST

From: D/Sgt. Cory Williams Livonia Police Department

Detective Bureau

12-06-2007

Atm: Mail desk (Pros. Office records)

I am requesting a copy of the court file be faxed to the Livonia Detective Bureau, regarding case # 1977-032312-FY. The Defendant in this case was Christopher Brian Busch and the case was heard in front of Judge McDonald in 1977. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Thank you,

D/Sgt Cory M. Williams #28

ECENVED FOR ALL THE TOTAL TOTA

Dec. Б. ZUU/>1:4|AM



LIVONIS POLICE

No.6802

Detective Bureau 15050 Farmington Road Livonia, MI 48154

FAX TRANSMISSION

GENCY:		s. offic	_	
EPARTN	IENT: MA	L DESK	- FAX #	X18-45
ROM:	BITL	illians	યાસુંદ	702
ИТ:			734-466.	2377

PAGES TO TRANSMIT (INCLUDING THIS ONE):



